
1 14 Wounembaina Nathan 5 3 4 12 1.25
2 2 Mbutngam Ahmed Awal 2 2 5 9 0.50
2 7 Ndaki Mboulet Jean Patrice 2 5 3 10 0.50
2 6 Dolegombai Sem 2 11 6 19 0.50
5 18 Feughouo David 1 3 3 7 0.25
- 3 Kari Adeke Georges - - - -
- 8 Nyabeye Jean Junior - - - -
- 16 Fossi Kamto Alain - - - -
- 1 Nongni Zanguim Mefani Olivier - 10 5 15
- 9 Kofane Boyomo Joseph Herve - 2 - 2
- 10 Moussa Maliki - 4 - 4
- 15 Kody Bitjaa Yvan Arthur - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 12 41 26 79 3.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 7 Ndaki Mboulet Jean Patrice 18 7 8 33 54.55
2 14 Wounembaina Nathan 14 8 16 38 36.84
- 1 Nongni Zanguim Mefani Olivier 10 3 3 16
- 6 Dolegombai Sem 9 - 4 13
- 10 Moussa Maliki 4 2 5 11
- 18 Feughouo David 1 1 1 3
- 3 Kari Adeke Georges 1 2 - 3
- 15 Kody Bitjaa Yvan Arthur - - 2 2
- 2 Mbutngam Ahmed Awal 1 - - 1
- 9 Kofane Boyomo Joseph Herve 1 - - 1
- 8 Nyabeye Jean Junior - - - -
- 16 Fossi Kamto Alain - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 59 23 39 121 48.76


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

CMR • Cameroon

CMR
POL 3

1 27
25

23
25

16
25

22
25

88
100

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:31 0:32 0:23 0:32 1:58

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

45 6'95106.09.2014
Wroclaw
Hala Stulecia

Match duration:  Start: 20:25  End: 22:39  Total: 2:14
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1 16 Fossi Kamto Alain 20 3 3 26 5.00
2 14 Wounembaina Nathan 10 3 5 18 2.50
3 2 Mbutngam Ahmed Awal 9 2 - 11 2.25
4 10 Moussa Maliki 8 1 2 11 2.00
5 7 Ndaki Mboulet Jean Patrice 6 3 - 9 1.50
6 1 Nongni Zanguim Mefani Olivier 4 - - 4 1.00
6 3 Kari Adeke Georges 4 - 1 5 1.00
8 6 Dolegombai Sem 3 - - 3 0.75
8 18 Feughouo David 3 1 - 4 0.75

10 15 Kody Bitjaa Yvan Arthur 1 - - 1 0.25
- 8 Nyabeye Jean Junior - - - -
- 9 Kofane Boyomo Joseph Herve - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 68 13 11 92 17.00


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 17 1 18

- 3 Kari Adeke Georges - - 4 4
- 8 Nyabeye Jean Junior - - - -
- 9 Kofane Boyomo Joseph Herve - - 1 1
- 15 Kody Bitjaa Yvan Arthur - - 2 2
- 16 Fossi Kamto Alain - - - -
- 10 Moussa Maliki - 1 10 11
- 1 Nongni Zanguim Mefani Olivier - 2 16 18
- 2 Mbutngam Ahmed Awal - 1 7 8
- 7 Ndaki Mboulet Jean Patrice - 4 14 18
- 14 Wounembaina Nathan - 3 10 13
- 6 Dolegombai Sem - 3 8 11
- 18 Feughouo David - 1 2 3

- - - -Others
Total Team - 15 74 89


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

CMR • Cameroon

CMR
POL 3

1 27
25

23
25

16
25

22
25

88
100

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:31 0:32 0:23 0:32 1:58

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

45 6'95106.09.2014
Wroclaw
Hala Stulecia

Match duration:  Start: 20:25  End: 22:39  Total: 2:14
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1 14 Wounembaina Nathan 12 1 18 31 35.48
2 10 Moussa Maliki 11 3 25 39 20.51
- 16 Fossi Kamto Alain 4 - 8 12
- 15 Kody Bitjaa Yvan Arthur - - 5 5
- 6 Dolegombai Sem - - 1 1
- 1 Nongni Zanguim Mefani Olivier - - - -
- 2 Mbutngam Ahmed Awal - - - -
- 3 Kari Adeke Georges - - - -
- 8 Nyabeye Jean Junior - - - -
- 9 Kofane Boyomo Joseph Herve - - - -
- 18 Feughouo David - - - -
- 7 Ndaki Mboulet Jean Patrice - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 27 5 57 89 24.72


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 2 Mbutngam Ahmed Awal 30 2 46 78 7.50
2 3 Kari Adeke Georges 4 - 11 15 1.00
- 1 Nongni Zanguim Mefani Olivier - - - -
- 6 Dolegombai Sem - - - -
- 7 Ndaki Mboulet Jean Patrice - - 1 1
- 8 Nyabeye Jean Junior - - - -
- 9 Kofane Boyomo Joseph Herve - - - -
- 10 Moussa Maliki - - - -
- 14 Wounembaina Nathan - - - -
- 15 Kody Bitjaa Yvan Arthur - - - -
- 16 Fossi Kamto Alain - - - -
- 18 Feughouo David - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 34 2 58 94 8.50


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

CMR • Cameroon

CMR
POL 3

1 27
25

23
25

16
25

22
25

88
100

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:31 0:32 0:23 0:32 1:58

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

45 6'95106.09.2014
Wroclaw
Hala Stulecia

Match duration:  Start: 20:25  End: 22:39  Total: 2:14
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1 3 Konarski Dawid 5 1 2 8 1.25
2 13 Kubiak Michal 3 2 2 7 0.75
2 8 Wrona Andrzej 3 12 4 19 0.75
4 18 Mozdzonek Marcin 2 15 1 18 0.50
5 11 Drzyzga Fabian 1 1 - 2 0.25
5 2 Winiarski Michal 1 6 2 9 0.25
- 16 Ignaczak Krzysztof - - - -
- 10 Wlazly Mariusz - 1 2 3
- 20 Mika Mateusz - 2 1 3
- 21 Buszek Rafal - 2 1 3
- 1 Nowakowski Piotr - 4 - 4
- 5 Zagumny Pawel - 3 - 3

- - - -Others
Total Team 15 49 15 79 3.75


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 3 Konarski Dawid 12 1 8 21 57.14
2 13 Kubiak Michal 12 3 8 23 52.17
- 21 Buszek Rafal 5 3 6 14
- 10 Wlazly Mariusz 3 6 5 14
- 8 Wrona Andrzej 8 1 3 12
- 2 Winiarski Michal 3 1 7 11
- 18 Mozdzonek Marcin 5 - 2 7
- 20 Mika Mateusz 1 1 3 5
- 1 Nowakowski Piotr - - 1 1
- 5 Zagumny Pawel 1 - - 1
- 11 Drzyzga Fabian 1 - - 1
- 16 Ignaczak Krzysztof - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 51 16 43 110 46.36


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

POL • Poland

CMR
POL 3

1 27
25

23
25

16
25

22
25

88
100

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:31 0:32 0:23 0:32 1:58

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

45 6'95106.09.2014
Wroclaw
Hala Stulecia

Match duration:  Start: 20:25  End: 22:39  Total: 2:14
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1 16 Ignaczak Krzysztof 12 5 1 18 3.00
2 8 Wrona Andrzej 9 - - 9 2.25
2 5 Zagumny Pawel 9 2 - 11 2.25
4 13 Kubiak Michal 8 2 1 11 2.00
5 18 Mozdzonek Marcin 7 - - 7 1.75
6 2 Winiarski Michal 5 1 1 7 1.25
7 3 Konarski Dawid 4 - 1 5 1.00
7 11 Drzyzga Fabian 4 - - 4 1.00
7 21 Buszek Rafal 4 - - 4 1.00

10 20 Mika Mateusz 2 - 2 4 0.50
- 1 Nowakowski Piotr - - - -
- 10 Wlazly Mariusz - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 64 11 6 81 16.00


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 27 - 27

1 18 Mozdzonek Marcin 4 - 21 25 1.00
2 8 Wrona Andrzej 1 - 9 10 0.25
2 13 Kubiak Michal 1 2 10 13 0.25
2 10 Wlazly Mariusz 1 2 3 6 0.25
- 1 Nowakowski Piotr - - 2 2
- 16 Ignaczak Krzysztof - - - -
- 20 Mika Mateusz - - 4 4
- 21 Buszek Rafal - - 9 9
- 11 Drzyzga Fabian - 1 9 10
- 2 Winiarski Michal - 1 4 5
- 3 Konarski Dawid - 2 7 9
- 5 Zagumny Pawel - 2 4 6

- - - -Others
Total Team 7 10 82 99 1.75


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

POL • Poland

CMR
POL 3

1 27
25

23
25

16
25

22
25

88
100

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:31 0:32 0:23 0:32 1:58

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

45 6'95106.09.2014
Wroclaw
Hala Stulecia

Match duration:  Start: 20:25  End: 22:39  Total: 2:14
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1 13 Kubiak Michal 19 1 7 27 66.67
2 16 Ignaczak Krzysztof 12 1 7 20 55.00
- 20 Mika Mateusz 7 - 7 14
- 21 Buszek Rafal 5 - 4 9
- 2 Winiarski Michal 1 - 1 2
- 8 Wrona Andrzej 1 - 1 2
- 1 Nowakowski Piotr - - - -
- 3 Konarski Dawid - - - -
- 5 Zagumny Pawel - - - -
- 10 Wlazly Mariusz - - - -
- 11 Drzyzga Fabian - - - -
- 18 Mozdzonek Marcin - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 45 2 27 74 58.11


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 11 Drzyzga Fabian 30 - 20 50 7.50
2 5 Zagumny Pawel 24 - 15 39 6.00
- 1 Nowakowski Piotr - - - -
- 2 Winiarski Michal - - - -
- 3 Konarski Dawid - - - -
- 8 Wrona Andrzej - - - -
- 10 Wlazly Mariusz - - - -
- 13 Kubiak Michal - - - -
- 16 Ignaczak Krzysztof - - - -
- 18 Mozdzonek Marcin - - - -
- 20 Mika Mateusz - - - -
- 21 Buszek Rafal - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 54 - 35 89 13.50


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

POL • Poland

CMR
POL 3

1 27
25

23
25

16
25

22
25

88
100

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:31 0:32 0:23 0:32 1:58

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

45 6'95106.09.2014
Wroclaw
Hala Stulecia

Match duration:  Start: 20:25  End: 22:39  Total: 2:14
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